2018 WEBSITE STANDARD FARE TABLE INCORPORATING FUEL SURCHARGES

Standard Fares indicate the maximum fare payable. The vast majority of passengers benefit from Special Offer fares,
please visit www.steam-packet.com for full details and Terms and Conditions

STERLING FARES

Passenger Fares

Adult (over 15)

Child (4 - 15)

Senior Citizen (60 years+)
Student

Infant

Vehicle Fares

Car + driver

Car+2

Motorcycle + driver
Motorcycle Sidecar + driver
Trailer/additional Metre

EURO FARES

Passenger Fares

Adult (over 15)

Child (4 - 15)

Senior Citizen (60 years+)
Student

Infant

Vehicle Fares

Car + driver

Car+2

Motorcycle + driver
Motorcycle Sidecar + driver
Trailer/additional Metre

Spring & Autumn Special Offer
Each way

From
18.50
9.50
18.50
18.50
FREE

From
59.50
63.00
47.50
47.50
11.00

E
45.00
27.50
39.00
39.00
FREE

134.00
179.00
84.00
84.00
12.00

Spring & Autumn Special Offer

Each way

From
23.50
11.50
23.50
23.50
FREE

From
75.50
80.00
59.50
59.50
15.00

E
54.50
33.50
46.50
46.50
FREE

E
161.50
216.00
101.50
101.50

14.00

Vehicle size limitations apply - please check at time of booking.
Bicycles are carried free of charge unless otherwise stated by the Company.
Vans/Commercial vehicles - All commercial vehicles are subject to the prevailing commercial rate, however the Company

can offer a concession to those passengers travelling in a commercial vehicle if travelling for a non-commercial purpose.
This must be agreed in advance with the Company.

Standard
Single

D C B
48.00 51.00 53.00
2750 27.50 27.50
41.00 44.00 53.00
41.00 44.00 53.00
FREE FREE FREE

D C B
160.00 186.00 199.00
208.00 237.00 252.00
94.00 109.00 130.00
94.00 115.00 147.00
14.00 20.00 22.00

Standard
Single

D Cc B
57.50 61.50 63.50
33.50 33.50 33.50
4750 51.50 63.50
4750 51.50 63.50
FREE FREE FREE

D C B
192.50 224.50 239.50
250.00 286.00 303.00
113.50 131.50 156.50
113.50 139.50 180.50
17.00 24.00 26.00

53.00
27.50
53.00
53.00
FREE

212.00
265.00
134.00
151.00
28.00

63.50
33.50
63.50
63.50
FREE

A
255.50
319.00
161.50
185.50

34.00

80.00
52.00
68.00
68.00
FREE

195.00
275.00
149.00
149.00
22.00

97.00
63.00
80.00
80.00
FREE

E
236.00
333.00
179.00
179.00

Standard
5 day return

D C B
86.00 91.00 96.00
52.00 52.00 52.00
78.00 83.00 96.00
78.00 83.00 96.00
FREE FREE FREE

D C B
233.00 252.00 279.00
319.00 343.00 375.00
175.00 195.00 226.00
175.00 215.00 249.00
26.00 34.00 40.00

Standard
5 day return

D C B
104.00 110.00 116.00
63.00 63.00 63.00
93.00 99.00 116.00
93.00 99.00 116.00
FREE FREE FREE

D C B
281.00 304.00 337.00
385.00 414.00 453.00
211.00 235.00 272.00
211.00 263.00 304.00

97.00
52.00
97.00
97.00
FREE

302.00
399.00
229.00
266.00
48.00

117.00
63.00
117.00
117.00
FREE

A
364.00
481.00
275.00
327.00

26.00 31.00 41.00 48.00 58.00
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